
Day Date Opponent Site Varsity NL/League
Friday Aug. 16 Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel 5PM Scrimmage
Friday Aug. 23 Steele Canyon Steele Canyon 7:00pm NL
Friday Aug. 30 St. Augustine Eastlake 7:00pm NL
Friday Sept. 6 Lincoln Lincoln 7:00pm NL
Friday Sept. 13 San Jacinto San Jacinto 7:00pm NL
Friday Sept. 20 Cathedral Eastlake 7:00pm NL
Friday Sept. 27 El Camino Eastlake 7:00pm NL
Friday Oct. 4 Mater Dei Eastlake 7:00pm League
Friday Oct.11 Bonita Vista Southwestern 7:00pm League
Friday Oct.18 Olympian Eastlake 7:00pm League
Friday Oct. 25 Otay Ranch Otay Ranch 7:00pm League
Friday Nov. 1 Bye Bye Bye League

Day Date Opponent Site JV NL/League
Friday Aug. 16 Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel 3pm Scrimmage
Friday Aug. 23 Steele Canyon Steele Canyon 4:00pm NL

Thursday Aug. 29th St. Augustine Eastlake 3:00pm NL
Friday Sept. 6 Lincoln Lincoln TBA NL

Thursday Sept. 12 San Jacinto Eastlake 3:00pm NL
Friday Sept. 20 Cathedral Eastlake 4:00pm NL
Friday Sept. 27 El Camino Eastlake 3pm NL

Thursday Oct. 3 Mater Dei Eastlake 5:30 League
Thursday Oct.10 Bonita Vista Bonita Vista 3:00pm League
Thursday Oct.17 Olympian Eastlake 3:00pm League
Thursday Oct. 24 Otay Ranch Otay Ranch 3:00pm League
Thursday Oct. 31 Bye Bye Bye League

Day Date Opponent Site Novice NL/League
Thursday Aug. 15 Mt. Carmel Eastlake 4PM Scrimmage
Thursday Aug. 22 Steele Canyon Eastlake 5:00pm NL
Thursday Aug. 29 St. Augustine St. Augustine 3:00pm NL
Thursday Sept.5 Lincoln Eastlake 3:00pm NL

Friday Sept. 13 San Jacinto San Jacinto 3:00pm NL
Thursday Sept. 19 Cathedral Cathedral 4PM NL
Thursday Sept. 26 El Camino EL Camino 4pm NL
Thursday Oct. 3 Mater Dei Mater Dei 3:00pm League
Thursday Oct.10 Bonita Vista Eastlake 3:30pm League
Thursday Oct.17 Olympian Olympian 3:00pm League
Thursday Oct. 24 Otay Ranch Eastlake 3:00pm League
Thursday Oct. 31 Bye Bye Bye League
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